
競技No. : 18 男子 4x100m フリーリレー タイム決勝 高校記録   3:19.94

大会記録   3:24.78

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m

1 3/5 東  京 豊山 ﾌﾞｻﾞﾝ 高校 51.92  3:25.39
1 野村　雲龍 ﾉﾑﾗ ｳﾝﾘｭｳ 高2 25.06 51.92 51.92 (  0.66)
2 大島　統偉 ｵｵｼﾏ ﾄｳｲ 高3 24.61 51.76 1:43.68 ( +0.35)
3 飯田　陽成 ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾖｳｾｲ 高3 24.28 50.94 2:34.62 ( +0.30)
4 藤本　大貴 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ 高3 24.11 50.77 3:25.39 ( +0.28)

2 3/7 神奈川 藤沢Ａ ﾌｼﾞｻﾜA 高校 52.00  3:27.52
1 細野　健人 ﾎｿﾉ ｹﾝﾄ 高2 25.14 52.00 52.00 (  0.73)
2 岩瀬　智也 ｲﾜｾ ﾄﾓﾔ 高3 24.82 51.86 1:43.86 ( +0.37)
3 高橋　央奨 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｵｳｽｹ 高2 25.19 52.61 2:36.47 ( +0.44)
4 阿部　力樹 ｱﾍﾞ ﾘｷ 高3 24.27 51.05 3:27.52 ( +0.25)

3 3/6 東  京 目黒Ａ ﾒｸﾞﾛA 高校 53.09  3:33.53
1 鈴木　真翔 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏﾅﾄ 高1 25.49 53.09 53.09 (  0.71)
2 端迫　大雅 ﾊｻｺ ﾀｲｶﾞ 高1 25.70 53.81 1:46.90 ( +0.44)
3 吉田　朱沙 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｽﾅ 高2 25.40 53.49 2:40.39 ( +0.50)
4 田辺裕一朗 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ 高3 24.90 53.14 3:33.53 ( +0.14)

4 3/3 福  島 東北 ﾄｳﾎｸ 高校 53.64  3:35.16
1 水戸　煌稀 ﾐﾄ ｺｳｷ 高1 25.95 53.64 53.64 (  0.78)
2 渡部　竣也 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ 高2 26.18 54.44 1:48.08 ( +0.46)
3 樽川　脩汰 ﾀﾙｶﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ 高2 25.12 53.23 2:41.31 ( +0.50)
4 石川　遼弥 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾔ 高2 25.75 53.85 3:35.16 ( +0.25)

5 3/8 長  野 長野Ａ ﾅｶﾞﾉﾆﾁﾀﾞ 高校 54.84  3:37.66
1 田中鼓太郎 ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾀﾛｳ 高3 26.07 54.84 54.84 (  0.69)
2 綱嶋　佑企 ﾂﾅｼﾏ ﾕｳｷ 高3 25.82 54.08 1:48.92 ( +0.39)
3 吉澤　嘉崇 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾀｶ 高2 25.40 54.22 2:43.14 ( +0.27)
4 中村　央河 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｵｳｶﾞ 高3 26.06 54.52 3:37.66 ( +0.32)

6 3/2 東  京 第三 ﾀﾞｲｻﾝ 高校 56.86  3:42.07
1 北　　航一 ｷﾀ ｺｳｲﾁ 高2 26.84 56.86 56.86 (  0.65)
2 森谷　賢人 ﾓﾘﾔ ｹﾝﾄ 高3 26.27 54.90 1:51.76 ( +0.31)
3 添田龍ノ介 ｿｴﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 高1 26.50 55.95 2:47.71 ( +0.31)
4 石田　大和 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ 高3 25.57 54.36 3:42.07 ( +0.46)

7 3/1 静  岡 三島 ﾐｼﾏ 高校 55.18  3:46.12
1 木部　歩輝 ｷﾍﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ 高3 26.68 55.18 55.18 (  0.59)
2 手島　隆晴 ﾃｼﾏ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 高3 28.01 57.05 1:52.23 ( +0.37)
3 榊原　　天 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ｿﾗ 高1 26.71 56.13 2:48.36 ( +0.38)
4 赤山　永和 ｱｶﾔﾏ ﾄﾜ 高2 27.38 57.76 3:46.12 ( +0.39)

8 2/4 東  京 櫻丘Ａ ｻｸﾗｶﾞｵｶA 高校 1:01.22  3:55.71
1 柏木　　昊 ｶｼﾜｷﾞ ｿﾗ 高3 28.48 1:01.22 1:01.22 (  0.65)
2 椎名隼太郎 ｼｲﾅ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 高1 27.55 57.16 1:58.38 ( +0.37)
3 古明地勇介 ｺﾒｲｼﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 高1 28.70 1:00.68 2:59.06 ( +0.24)
4 白井　勇貴 ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳｷ 高3 26.76 56.65 3:55.71 ( +0.28)

9 3/9 山  梨 明誠 ﾒｲｾｲ 高校 55.21  3:58.23
1 高橋　龍輝 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｭｳｷ 高3 26.54 55.21 55.21 (  0.68)
2 大谷　　歩 ｵｵﾀﾆ ｱﾕﾑ 高3 30.28 1:04.70 1:59.91 ( +0.45)
3 石坂　竜也 ｲｼｻﾞｶ ﾘｭｳﾔ 高1 29.60 1:02.47 3:02.38 ( +0.30)
4 久保　歩拓 ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 高1 26.30 55.85 3:58.23 ( +0.26)

10 3/10 栃  木 佐野 ｻﾉ 高校 1:01.87  3:58.78
1 松崎　琉生 ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 高3 28.68 1:01.87 1:01.87 (  0.57)
2 青山　瑛基 ｱｵﾔﾏ ｴｲｷ 高3 28.95 58.81 2:00.68 ( +0.39)
3 石崎　　龍 ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾘｭｳ 高3 27.13 57.94 2:58.62 ( +0.16)
4 谷崎　　嶺 ﾀﾆｻﾞｷ ﾚｲ 高3 28.70 1:00.16 3:58.78 ( +0.45)
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11 2/7 山  形 山形 ﾔﾏｶﾞﾀ 高校 59.31  3:58.84
1 河井　晴名 ｶﾜｲ ｾﾅ 高3 27.82 59.31 59.31 (  0.61)
2 鈴木　麻聖 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾄ 高2 29.34 1:00.72 2:00.03 ( +0.63)
3 大益　史音 ｵｵﾏｽ ｼｵﾝ 高2 28.11 59.72 2:59.75 ( +0.39)
4 海野　　翼 ｳﾝﾉ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 高2 28.21 59.09 3:58.84 ( +0.43)

12 2/5 東  京 第一Ａ ﾀﾞｲ1A 高校 1:01.50  4:01.06
1 中島　獅琉 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｼﾘｭｳ 高2 28.30 1:01.50 1:01.50 (  0.78)
2 市角　匠人 ｲﾁｽﾞﾐ ﾀｸﾄ 高2 27.26 59.33 2:00.83 ( +0.29)
3 上堀　陽向 ｳｴﾎﾞﾘ ﾋﾅﾀ 高2 30.10 1:03.33 3:04.16 ( +0.35)
4 菊谷　倫希 ｷｸﾔ ﾘｷ 高2 26.49 56.90 4:01.06 ( +0.32)

13 2/6 東  京 第二 ﾆｺｳ 高校 55.09  4:04.55
1 篠田　慶仁 ｼﾉﾀﾞ ｹｲﾄ 高3 26.12 55.09 55.09 (  0.65)
2 加山佐和貴 ｶﾔﾏ ｻﾜｷ 高2 29.86 1:03.28 1:58.37 ( +0.51)
3 小嶋　桜輔 ｺｼﾞﾏ ｵｳｽｹ 高1 29.92 1:06.03 3:04.40 ( +0.55)
4 田村　郁遥 ﾀﾑﾗ ｲｸﾄ 高3 28.21 1:00.15 4:04.55 ( +0.48)

3/4 神奈川 日大Ａ ﾆﾁﾀﾞｲA 高校 失格
1 鈴木　蓮波 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾚﾝﾊ 高2 (  0.67)
2 髙木　翔洋 ﾀｶｷﾞ ｼｮｳﾖｳ 高3
3 五十嵐啓太 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ｹｲﾀ 高2
4 山川　大翔 ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾄ 高1

OP 2/9 神奈川 藤沢Ｂ ﾌｼﾞｻﾜB 高校 53.61  3:38.33
1 吉田　悠人 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾝ 高1 25.84 53.61 53.61 (  0.66)
2 市川　大樹 ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ 高3 25.67 53.47 1:47.08 ( +0.38)
3 大湊　圭悟 ｵｵﾐﾅﾄ ｹｲｺﾞ 高3 26.32 55.64 2:42.72 ( +0.47)
4 本間　海翔 ﾎﾝﾏ ｶｲﾄ 高3 26.08 55.61 3:38.33 ( +0.38)

OP 2/3 東  京 目黒Ｂ ﾒｸﾞﾛB 高校 55.45  3:38.49
1 沼田　海斗 ﾇﾏﾀ ｶｲﾄ 高2 26.67 55.45 55.45 (  0.64)
2 高田　一誓 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｲｯｾｲ 高2 26.15 54.96 1:50.41 ( +0.24)
3 岩崎　　洸 ｲﾜｻｷ ｺｳ 高1 25.05 53.56 2:43.97 ( +0.31)
4 兵藤功太郎 ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 高3 26.36 54.52 3:38.49 ( +0.43)

OP 2/1 神奈川 藤沢Ｃ ﾌｼﾞｻﾜC 高校 53.55  3:38.81
1 山口　凌巧 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｸﾄ 高1 25.78 53.55 53.55 (  0.63)
2 神先　浩気 ｶﾝｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛｷ 高1 26.56 55.79 1:49.34 ( +0.35)
3 堺　　大海 ｻｶｲ ﾀｲｶﾞ 高2 26.36 54.77 2:44.11 ( +0.50)
4 横尾　祐太 ﾖｺｵ ﾕｳﾀ 高1 26.13 54.70 3:38.81 ( +0.34)

OP 2/8 神奈川 日大Ｂ ﾆﾁﾀﾞｲB 高校 54.76  3:40.14
1 高橋　洋希 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛｷ 高2 26.24 54.76 54.76 (  0.66)
2 會田　凱理 ｱｲﾀﾞ ｶｲﾘ 高3 25.25 54.12 1:48.88 ( +0.35)
3 増田　一樹 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 高1 26.50 56.92 2:45.80 ( +0.28)
4 佐藤　祥吾 ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 高2 26.31 54.34 3:40.14 ( +0.38)

OP 2/2 神奈川 日大Ｃ ﾆﾁﾀﾞｲC 高校 54.79  3:41.23
1 泉　　依樹 ｲｽﾞﾐ ｲﾂｷ 高2 26.55 54.79 54.79 (  0.72)
2 東松　佑弥 ﾄｳｼｮｳ ﾕｳﾔ 高3 26.26 54.56 1:49.35 ( +0.39)
3 小浅　有駈 ｺｱｻ ｱﾙｸ 高1 26.59 56.39 2:45.74 ( +0.26)
4 鈴木龍之介 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 高1 26.28 55.49 3:41.23 ( +0.34)

OP 2/10 長  野 長野Ｂ ﾅｶﾞﾉﾆﾁﾀﾞ 高校 55.08  3:43.63
1 堀内　晴翔 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ 高1 26.67 55.08 55.08 (  0.61)
2 中村　充希 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 高2 26.45 55.48 1:50.56 ( +0.34)
3 北原　圭悟 ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ 高2 26.97 56.64 2:47.20 ( +0.27)
4 德永　　央 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱｷﾗ 高3 26.25 56.43 3:43.63 ( +0.41)
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50m 100m

OP 1/3 東  京 目黒Ｃ ﾒｸﾞﾛC 高校 57.55  3:51.66
1 川村　謙太 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀ 高2 27.37 57.55 57.55 (  0.77)
2 櫻井　岳人 ｻｸﾗｲ ｶﾞｸﾄ 高3 27.44 57.81 1:55.36 ( +0.43)
3 井上　丈瑠 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀｹﾙ 高2 27.65 58.32 2:53.68 ( +0.30)
4 赤澤　大雅 ｱｶｻﾞﾜ ﾀｲｶﾞ 高2 27.10 57.98 3:51.66 ( +0.41)

OP 1/5 神奈川 日大中 ﾆﾁﾀﾞｲﾁｭｳ 中学 56.69  3:56.57
1 村上　惇朗 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｱﾂﾛｳ 中3 27.41 56.69 56.69 (  0.63)
2 岡田凛大郎 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 中3 29.09 1:01.84 1:58.53 ( +0.28)
3 鳥居　竜貴 ﾄﾘｲ ﾘｭｳｷ 中2 27.51 57.88 2:56.41 ( +0.43)
4 若田部　啓 ﾜｶﾀﾍﾞ ｹｲ 中3 27.79 1:00.16 3:56.57 ( +0.49)

OP 1/4 東  京 櫻丘Ｂ ｻｸﾗｶﾞｵｶB 高校 1:04.26  4:12.92
1 髙橋　祥真 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｮｳﾏ 高3 29.79 1:04.26 1:04.26 (  0.64)
2 小池　　遼 ｺｲｹ ﾘｮｳ 高3 29.63 1:02.83 2:07.09 ( +0.33)
3 慶田　紘悠 ｹｲﾀﾞ ｺｳﾕｳ 高3 29.64 1:01.98 3:09.07 ( +0.12)
4 中溝　陽斗 ﾅｶﾐｿﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 高3 29.68 1:03.85 4:12.92 ( +0.09)

OP 1/6 東  京 第一Ｂ ﾀﾞｲ1B 高校 55.25  4:13.97
1 多賀　蒼喜 ﾀｶﾞ ｿｳｷ 高3 25.30 55.25 55.25 (  0.64)
2 山田　一颯 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ 高3 27.88 59.31 1:54.56 ( +0.41)
3 岩間　大輝 ｲﾜﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ 高3 32.88 1:11.00 3:05.56 ( +0.99)
4 吉田　翔俐 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾘ 高3 32.34 1:08.41 4:13.97 ( +0.84)

OP 1/7 東  京 櫻丘Ｃ ｻｸﾗｶﾞｵｶC 高校 1:02.22  4:18.88
1 田中　走野 ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾔ 高1 28.74 1:02.22 1:02.22 (  0.57)
2 白川　大翔 ｼﾗｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ 高2 30.82 1:05.25 2:07.47 ( +0.61)
3 後藤　拓輝 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ 高3 31.36 1:07.03 3:14.50 ( +0.38)
4 山城　光平 ﾔﾏｼﾛ ｺｳﾍｲ 高3 30.16 1:04.38 4:18.88 ( +0.20)
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